Design colours, appearance, and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Capacity Divisions Display Platter Accessories
JAX-JH-100G1 100g 1mg
12.7mm
Large
LED Display
Red or VFD
Green
Ø70mm
Remote Display
Draft Shield
Brass Weight 200g
Date /Time
RS-232
Printer Interface
JAX-JH-300G10 300g 10mg
Ø120mm
JAX-JH-300G5 300g 5mg
JAX-JH-600G10 600g 10mg
JAX-JH-1000G10 1,000g 10mg
JAX-JH-1200G20 1,200g 20mg
■	 Gold Weighing	 ■	 Gem and Jewellery
■	 Laboratories	 ■	 Parts Counting
■	 GSM Calculation
JOHRI SERIES